DYAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, DYAL SINGH COLONY, KARNAL PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION

Sr.No.	Name / Address	Designation
1	Mrs. Sushma Devgun Principal Dyal Singh Public School, Dyal Singh Colony, Karnal	Chairperson
2	Dr. Deepti Anand	Vice-Chairperson
3	Ms. Priya Kapoor Head Mistress Dyal Singh Public School, Dyal Singh Colony, Karnal	Secretary
	Mrs. Sukhpreet	Joint Secretary
	Mrs. Shalini Garg	Teacher Member
	Mrs. Ambrish Sharma	Teacher Member
	Mrs. Khushali Thareja	Teacher Member
N	Ars.Seema Arora	Teacher Member
N	Ars. Teena Thareja	Teacher Member
N	1rs. Shweta Mehta	Teacher Member
N	lrs. Seema Chawla	Teacher Member

2	Mrs. Rachna Sachdeva	Teacher Member
13	Mrs. Ruby Garg	Parent Member
14	Mrs. Latika	Parent Member
15	Mrs. Kamna	Parent Member
16	Mr.Rakeshg Jain	Parent Memb
17	Mr. Anurag Jain	Parent Member
18	Mr. Rohtash Garg	Parent Member
19	Prashant Chaudhary	Parent Member
21	Mrs. Kiran Dudeja	Parent Member
22	Mrs. Rakhi	Parent Member

Principal

Principal

Dyal Singh Public Sensor